Axial fans
made of plastic
corrosion-resistant
compact design
for vertical and horizontal
installation
2
02.2021 www.hlu.eu

800 800 920 880 30 x Ø11 150 130 15 420-083-000020
1000 1000 1140 1090 36 x Ø14 150 130 15 420-083-000021
Dimensions and design are subject to change
Strps PVC-soft
26
02.2021 www.hlu.eu
Accessories for
HF - Axial fans
Type series HF A
Shaft seal felt ring
Protects against leakage at the shaft passage
Accessories
Size Felt ring | PPs Felt ring | PVC
Ø Article no. Article no.
200 441-040-A00200 441-040-A00201
250 441-040-A00250 441-040-A00251
315 441-040-A00316 441-040-A00315
400 441-040-A00400 441-040-A00401
500 441-040-A00500
630 441-040-A00630
800
1000
Protection grid
Protects against foreign bodies